- NORTH BOONE CUSD #200

] PMA ACCOUNTS ]
) September 2015
Beginning Balance Received Expenses | Balance
Balance Forward $26,561,786.78
Educaton Fund ~ $9,714,239.47 | 1,234,213.89 550,000.00/  10,398,453.36
Operations and Maintenance ~ $397,278.70 1193,869.25  300,000.00  291,147.95
Capital Development funds  $12,648,234.05 - $2.10 ~0.00  12,648,236.15
Debt Service (B &) $1,535,341.89 | 449,658.42 000  1,985,000.31
Transportation ’ $622,418.98  206,383.92 100,000.00 728,802.90
IMRF Fund - IMRF $691,110.48  111,26811  50,000.00 752,378.59
IMRF Fund - FICA/Medicare | $0.00 0.00 ~0.00! i 0.00
Capital Projects (S&C) |  $0.00 - 0.00 0.00 ~0.00
Working Cash ’  $653,470.93 12,879.23] 0.00 666,350.16
Tort L $34,045.83 | 9,830.50 0.00 43,876.33
Building Safety  $265,646.45 | 209.75, 0.00 265,856.20
$26,561,786.78/  $2,218,315.17  $1,000,000.00  $27,780,101.95

Ending Balance

 $27,780,101.95

PMA GENERAL  $15,131,865.80

PMA CAPITAL DEVELOPME $12 648 236 15

TOTAL INVESTMENTS $27,780,101.95 |




2015-2016 EDUCATION INVESTMENT = - - | -
Date " Description | Investments Investments  Interest ‘Investment Interest Year tg
B T Purchased Returned Paid {Balance Date
7/1/2014  BALANCE FORWARD B T | $7,356,920.16
7/31/2014 $0.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 |  $7,206,920.16
7/31/2014 interestpaid $0.00 $0.00 | $815.94 $7,207,736.10 $815.94
8/28/2014 taxes received 1 $1,070,019.09 1 - $8,277,755.19 $815.94
8/28/2014 taxes received sp ed| $217,180.38 ! $8,494,935.57 $815.94 |
8/31/2014 ‘interest paid L i | $2,234.72 $8,497,170.29 $3,050.66
9/1/2014 i mvestmentsr rggqrned . $42,000.00 ' $8,455,170.29 $3,050.66
9/8/2014 taxes received 1$1,187,335.05 $9,642,505.34 $3,050.66
9/8/2014  'taxes received sp ed| $240,991.86 o $9,883,497.20 | $3,050.66
9/11/2014 investments returned ) | $700,000.00 | $9,183,497.20 | $3,050.66
9/30/2014 i ; : | $323.03 ' $9,183,820.23 $3,373.69
10/8/2014 |investments returned | $600,000.00 | $8,583,820.23 $3,373.69
10/31/2014 i L $179.82 ' $8,584,000.05 ~ $3,553.51
11/7/2014 taxes received | $479,999.72 ) . $9,063,999.77 | $3,553.51
11/7/2014  taxes received sp ed|  $97,424.94 i C $9,161,424.71 | $3,553.51_
11/7/2014  interest on taxes | ' $13490 | - | $9,161,559.61 | $3,553.51
11/7/2014  interest on taxes sp ¢ 1 $27.38 _ | | $9,161,586.99 $3,553.51
11/30/2014 interest paid | 1 | $173.72 | $9,161,760.71 $3,727.23
12/31/2014 investments [erturined” - i $600,000.00 $8,561,760.71 | $3,727.23
12/31/2014 lnterest paad S . B $3,425.41 $8,565,186.12 ~ $7,152.64 |
1/31/2015 interest paid i 1 $404.54  $8,565,590.66 $7,557.18
2/28/2015 interest paid $2,684.83 |  $8,568,275.49 | $10,242.01
3/12/2015  investments returned | B ~ $325,000.00 | $8,243,275.49 |  $10,242.01
3/31/2015 interest paid —— - $1,609.98 |  $8,244,885.47 | $11,851.99
4/2/2015 investments returned $350,000.00 o $7,894,885.47 . $11,851.99
4/30/2015  interest paid | $1,127.49 | $7,896,012.96  $12,979.48
5/12/2015 investments returned $500,000.00 | | $7,396,012.96 $12,979.48
5/28/2015 interest on taxes - $1,073,553.74 ‘ $8,469,566.70 $12,979.48
5/28/2015 interest on taxes sp ¢ $214,717.69 | $8,684,284.39 $12,979.48
5/31/2015 _interest paid . . $797.01 | $8,685,081.40 $13,776.49
‘interest on taxes . $1,009,252.88 b '~ $9,694,334.28 $13,776.49
/ Cinterest on taxes sp «  $201,857.11 . $9,896,191.39  $13,776.49
6/8/2014  investments returned ~ $750,000. 00 $9,146,191.39  $13,776.49
6/30/2015  investments returned ~ $750,000.00 $8,396,191.39 $13,776.49
6/30/20157 |nterest pald o ) | $2,542.53 $8,398,733.92 | $16,319.02
7/31/2015  interest paid B o $827.95 $8,399,561.87 $17,146.97
8/26/2015 taxes received $1 094,403.39 ) o ~$9,493,965.26 $17,146.97 |
8/26/2015 i taxes recelved sped $218 887.75 I $9,712,853.01 $17,146.97
8/31/2015 ‘interest pald — . $1,386.46 $9, 71{ 239.47  $18,533.43
9/30/2015 taxes received 1$1,028,196.77 ] $10,742,436.24 $18,533.43
9/30/2015 'taxes received sp ed| $205,646.01 - $10,948,082.25  $18,533.43
9/30/2015 investments returned $550,000.00 $10,398,082.25  $18,533.43
9/30/2015 interest paid i $371.11 = $10,398,453.36  $18,904.54
! ) $10,398,453.36 |  $18,904.54
$10,398,453.36 | $18,904.54




2015-2016 CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT FUNDS INVESTMENT

Date ‘Description  Investments  |InvestmentsInterest  Investment  |Interest

Purchased ' Purchas&l Returned |Paid Balance Year to Date |
9/30/2014 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00
10/9/2014 deposit - CD fun< $12,492,473.69 | $12,492,473.69 $0.00
10/31/2014 interest paid e f $789.25 | $12,493,262.94 $789.25
11/30/2014 interest paid - $1,026.90 = $12,494,289.84  $1,816.15
12/31/2014 interest lost - ($12,078.34)  $12,482,211.50 ($10,262.19)
1/31/2015 interest paid | $0.00 = $12,482,211.50 | ($10,262.19)
2/28/2015 |interest paid | , $6,024.35 | $12,488,235.85 | ($4,237.84)
3/31/2015 interest paid B $503.12  $12,488,738.97  ($3,734.72)
4/30/2015 interest paid | - ‘ $255.82 | $12,488,994.79 | ($3,478.90)
5/31/2015 linterest paid i | $51,601.98 | $12,540,596.77  $48,123.08
6/30/2015 interest paid | ) B  $77,666.73 | $12,618,263.50 | $125,789.81 |
7/31/2015 interest paid B | $26,728.38 | $12,644,991.88 | $152,518.19
8/31/2015 interest paid = N | $3,242.17 | $12,648,234.05 | $155,760.36
9/30/2015 interest paid B  $2.10 | $12,648,236.15 | $155,762.46

$12,648,236.15

$155,762.46

$155,762.46

$12,648,236.15




201,,5,'201,6, O &M INVESTMENT

‘|Investments Interest

Date |Description “Investments Investment Interest

Purchased | Purchased Returned 'Paid Balance Year to Date
7/1/2014 i $0.00 $1,063,077.02 $0.00
7/31/2015 interest paid L %000  $0.00 $117.90 $1,063,194.92 $117.90
7/31/2014 linvestment returned $400,000.00 $663,194.92 $117.90
8/28/2014 |taxes received $197,937.06 | i $861,131.98 $117.90
8];§/2914 taxes received lease $1,078.26 $862,210.24 $117.90
8/31/2014 |interest paid o $205.62 ~ $862,415.86 $323.52
9/2/2014 investment returned $300,000.00 $562,415.86 $323.52
9/8/2014  taxes received ' $219,638.71 $782,054.57 $323.52
9/8/2014 [taxes received lease  $1,196.48 ~ $783,251.05 $323.52
9/30/2014 interest paid i - | | $32.79 | $783,283.84 $356.31
10/8/2014 investment returned | _$300,000.00 | ] $483,283.84 | $356.31
10/31/2015 interest paid e [ $15.34 $483,299.18 | $371.65
11/8/2014 taxes received . $88,792.57 1 $572,091.75 | $371.65
11/8/2014 ‘taxes received lease | $483.70 $572,575.45 _ $371.65
11/8/2014 interest on taxes | $24.96 |  $572,600.41 $371.65
11/8/2014 interest on taxes leas $0.14 $572,600.55 $371.65
11/30/2014 interest paid i $9.78 $572,610.33 $381.43
12/31/2014 investment returned ~ $275,000.00 | ‘ $297,610.33 $381.43
12/31/2014 interestpaid = P $214.09 ~ $297,824.42 $595.52
1/31/2015 interest paid o $14.07 $297,838.49 $609.59
2/28/2015 linterestpad ] $93.36 $297,931.85 $702.95
3/12/2015 investment returned ~ $100,000.00 | $197,931.85 $702.95
3/31/2015 |interest paid T | $55.98 | $197,987.83 $758.93
4/30/2015 interest paid ; L ) $27.08 |  $198,014.91 | $786.01
5/28/2015 taxes received  $201,296.37 : $399,311.28 | $786.01
5/28/2015 taxes received Iease : $1,109.17 ) N _$400,420.45 | $786.01
5/31/2015 interest paid T $19.99 $400,440.44 | $806.00
6/5/2015  taxes received  $189,239.68 ] $589,680.12 $806.00
6/5/2015  taxes received lease  $1,042.75 . $590,722.87 $806.00
6/30/2015 investment returned - | $400,000.00 $190,722.87 $806.00
6/30/2015 interest paid - L $117.23 $190,840.10 $923.23
7/31/2015 interest paid o L  $38.17 $190,878.27 $961.40
8/26/2015 taxesreceived $205,205.78 - 4$396,084.05 $961.40 |
8/26/2015 taxes received lease  $1,130.72 1 $397,214.77 $961.40
8/31/2015 interest paid ~ $63.93  4397,278.70  $1,025.33
9/30/2015 taxes received $192,791.75 ” $590,070.45  $1,025.33
9/30/2015 taxes received lease $1,062.32 B i $591,132.77 | $1,025.33
9/30/2015 investment returned | " $300,000.00 $291,132.77 $1,025.33
9/30/2015 interest paid o $15.18 $291,147.95 $1,040.51
F o ) $291,147.95 | $1,040.51




2015-2016 DEBT SERVICE INVESTMENT - B & I

|

Investments

Date fDeséfﬂ:i:iBﬁW - Investments Interest Investment InterestYear
[ — ' ~ Purchased  Returned Paid  Balance to Date
7/1/2014 BALANCE FORWARD i ] $1,433,972.56 ‘
7/31/2015  interest paid $0.00 $0.00 | $159.04 $1,434,131.60 $159.04
7/31/2015 _investment returned | ~$100,000.00 | $1,334,131.60 $159.04 -
8/28/2014 [taxes received | $464,488.15 | $1,798,619.75 $159.04
8/31/2014 interest paid - $413.64 $1,799,033.39 $572.68
9/8/2014  taxesreceived  $515414.25 $2,314,447.64 $572.68 ]
9/30/2014 interestpaid » | $68.39 $2,314,516.03 $641.07 |
10/31/2014 interest paid -  $45.32 $2,314,561.35 $686.39 )
11/8/2014 taxesreceived | $208,364.68 B | $2,522,926.03 $686.39
11/8/2014 interest on taxes  $58.56  1$2,522,984.59 $686.39
11/30/2014 interestpaid |  $46.84 $2,523,031.43  $733.23 |
12/31/2014 investment returned | $2 347,181.25 . $175,850.18 | $733.23
12/31/2014 interest paid $943.31 = $176,793.49  $1,676.54
1/31/2015 interestpaid | ]  $8.35 | $176,801.84 | $1,684.89 ]
2/28/2015 interest paid L | $55.42  $176,857.26 | $1,740.31
3/31/2015 interest paid L $33.23  $176,890.49  $1,773.54
4/30/2015 interest paid : I . $24.19  $176,914.68 |  $1,797.73
5/28/2015 taxes received  $469,432.99 ‘ $646,347.67 | $1,797.73 |
5/31/2015 interest on taxes 1 $17.86  $646,365.53 |  $1,815.59
6/5/2015  taxesreceived  $441,316.16 ) - $1,087,681.69 | $1,81559
6/30/2015 investment returned  $31,243.75  $1,056,437.94 | $1,815.59 |
6/30/2015 interest paid - Il $189.22 $1,056,627.16  $2,004.81
7/31/2015 interestpaid $61.62 $1,056,688.78  $2,066.43
8/26/2015 taxesreceived | $478,549.93 I ia $1,535,238.71 |  $2,066.43 |
8/31/2015 interest paid - ~ $103.18 $1,535,341.89  $2,169.61
9/30/2015 taxes received | $449,599.77 ~ 1$1,984,941.66 |  $2,169.61
9/30/2015 interest paid $0.00 $58.65 $1,985,000.31 &  $2,228.26 |
- $2,228.26

1$1,985,000.31 |




2015-2016 TRANSPORTATION INVESTMENT _

Investment

Interest Year to

Date  Description  Investments \Investments Interest
T I Purchased  |Returned Paid Balance Date i
7/1/2014  BALANCE FORWARD | ‘ $550,246.52 i
7/31/2014 interest paid %000 $61.03 | $550,307.55 $61.03 |
8/28/2014 taxes received | $100,950.85 | $651,258.40 $61.03 |
8/31/2015 interest paid | ; " $170.62 | $651,429.02 |  $231.65 |
9/2/2014  linvestments returnerd\ ~ $100,000.00 $551,429.02 $231.65 | B
9/8/2014 ""taxes recewed . $112,019.02 | $663,448.04 = $231.65
9/30/2014 . $24.77 | $663,472.81 $256.42
10/8/2015 s returned | $100,000.00 | . $563,472.81 $256.42 1
10/31/2014 interest paid '  $12.99  $563,485.80 $269.41
11/7/2014 taxesreceived 445, 2§§7576~7W i B $608,771.36 $269.41 1
11/7/2014 linterest on taxes  $12.73 B  $608,784.09 $269.41
11/30/2014 |interest paid | $11.41  $608,795.50 |  $280.82
12/31/2014 |investments returned $75,000.00 i $533,795.50 ! $280.82 )
12/31/2014 interest paid |  $227.62 $534,023.12 | $508.44
1/31/2015 interest paid ’i B ~ $25.22 $534,048.34 | ~ $533.66
2/28/2015 interest paid $167.39 | $534,215.73 $701.05
3/12/2015 investments returned, $50,000.00  $484,215.73 | $701.05 B
3/31/2015 interest paid L - | $100.38 | $484,316.11 $801.43 B
4/2/2015 investments returned  $100,000.00 | $384,316.11 | $801.43 -
4/30/2015 interest paid , . | $66.23  $384,382.34 |  $867.66
5/28/2015 taxes received $215,463.33 | $599,845.67 $867.66 |
5/31/2015 interest paid $0.00 $38.80  $599,884.47 $906.46 )
6/4/2015  taxesreceived  $202,558.08 $802,442.55 |  $906.46
6/30/2015 investments returned: ~$400,000.00 | $402,442.55 $906.46
6/30/2015 interest paid - A $175.61  $402,618.16 $1,082.07
7/31/2015 interest paid ] B $57.19  $402,675.35 | $1,139.26
8/26/2015 taxes received  $219,647.87 $622,323.22 $1,139.26
8/31/2015 interest paid I $95.76  $622,418.98 $1,235.02
9/30/2015 taxes received $206,360.14 ~ $828,779.12 $1,235.02
9/30/2015 investments returned $100,000.00  $728,779.12  $1,235.02_ -
9/30/2015 interest paid -  $23.78  $728,802.90 $1,258.80
S ] - ~ $728,802.90 $1,258.80 '
R ~ $728,802.90 $1,258.80
 $728,802.90 $1,258.80




2015-2016 IMRF FUND - IMRF INVESTMENT

|

Date  Description  Investments WInvestments Interest Investment Interest Year
I | Purchased Returned ‘Paid 1Ba|ance ‘to Date

7/1/2014  BALANCE FORWARD $526,777.78

7/31/2015 linterest paid ~ $0.00 | $0.00 $58.42 | $526,836.20 | $58.42
7/31/2015 _|investment returned | $150,000.00 $376,836.20 | $58.42
8/28/2014  taxes received - imrf  $60,215.07 $437,051.27 $58.42
8/28/2014  taxes received - fica $54,810.52 $491,861.79 $58.42
8/31/2015 interest paid i $116.84  $491,978.63 $175.26
9/8/2014  'taxes received - imrf  $66,816.99 $558,795.62 $175.26
9/8/2014  taxes received - fica  $60,819.90 $619,615.52 $175.26
9/30/2014  interestpaid | $18.70 | $619,634.22 $193.96
10/31/2014 linterest paid 1 $12.13  $619,646.35  $206.09
11/7/2014  taxes received - imrf  $27,011.87 $646,658.22 $206.09
11/7/2014  taxes received - fica  $24,587.46 ~ $671,245.68 $206.09
11/7/2014  interest o on taxes imrf ~ $7.59 $671,253.27 $206.09
11/7/2014  interest on taxes fica - $6.91 $671,260.18 $206.09
11/30/2014 interest paid | $12.54 | $671,272.72 $218.63
12/31/2014 investment returned | ~ $50,000.00 $621,272.72 $218.63
12/31/2014 |interest paid ~ $250.98 . $621,523.70 | $469.61
1/31/2015 interest paid ) - $29.36 | $621,553.06 $498.97
2/28/2015 interest paid B . $194.82 | $621,747.88 $693.79
3/12/2015 investment returned ] | $25,000.00 | ~ $596,747.88 $693.79
3/31/2015 ‘lnterest pald ; s i $116.83 ~ $596,864.71 | $810.62
4/2/2015  investment returned $50,000.00 $546,864.71 $810.62
4/30/2015 interest paid B $81.62  $546,946.33 $892.24
5/28/2015 taxes received - imrf  $60,743.20 _ ~  $607,689.53 $892.24
5/28/2015  taxes received - fica | $55,405.71  $663,095.24 $892.24
5/31/2015 interest paid |  $55.21  $663,150.45 $947.45
6/4/2015  taxes received - imrf | _; $57,10498  4720,255.43 - $947.45
6/4/2015  taxes received - fica  $52,087.17 - $772,342.60 $947.45
6/30/2015 investment returned | ~$200,000.00 ' $572,342.60 $947.45
6/30/2015 interest paid - B $194.14  $572,536.74 $1,141.59
7/31/2015 interest paid - $63.22  $572,599.96 $1,204.81
8/26/2015  taxes received - imrf | $61,922.91 . $634,522.87 |  $1,204.81
8/26/2015 taxes recewed Fca - $56, 481 75 ] $691 004.62 | $1,204.81
8/31/2015 interest paid ~ $105.86  $691,110.48  $1,310.67
9/30/2015  taxes received - imrf  $58,176.85 - - $749,287.33 ' $1,310.67
9/30/2015  taxes received - fica  $53,064.86 $0.00  $802,352.19 $1,310.67 |
9/30/2015  investment returned N  $752,352.19 $1,310.67
9/30/2015  interest paid $752,378.59  $1,337.07




2014-2015 IMRF FUND - FICA/MEDICARE INVESTMENT

Date Description Investments|/Investments Interest Interest Investment |Interest Yea
Purchased |Returned Paid Returne(Balance to Date
7/1/2014 |BALANCE FORWARD $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00




2015-2016 Capital Projects INVESTMENT

[

Date Investments Investments

Interest

Interest Investment

 [Description  Inves

\ ~ Purchased Returned

Paid

Returned |Balance

Interest Year |
to Date

7/1/2014  |BALANCE FORWARD

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 |

i
]
i
1
= o
i ;
|
_ - - ! S =
i ;




2015-2016 WORKING CASH INVESTMENT

|
;

‘Investments

Interest |

‘Interest Year

Date | Description Investments Investment
N Purchased  |Returned Paid Balance ‘to Date
7/1/2014  |BALANCE FORWARD | $577,965.95
7/31/2015 ;lnterest paid $0.00 $64.10 | $578,030.05 $64.10
8/28/2014 taxes received $13,461.73 | $591,491.78 | $64.10
8/31/2014 |interest paid ] $179.21  $591,670.99 $243.31
9/8/2014 (taxes received $14,937.66 | $606,608.65 $243.31
9/30/2014 interest paid ] $22.49  $606,631.14 | $265.80
10/31/2014 interest paid -  $11.88  $606,643.02 $277.68
11/7/2014  taxes received $6,038.78  $612,681.80 | - $277.68
11/7/2014 interest on taxes $1.70 . $612,683.50 |  $277.68
11/30/2014 interest paid B $12.28 $612,695.78 |  $289.96
12/31/2014 interestpaid . ) $229.07 | $612,924.85 - $519.03
1/31/2015 interest paid $28.95  $612,953.80  $547.98
2/28/2015 interest paid ) $192.13 | $613,145.93 | $740.11 |
3/31/2015 interest paid e ] | $115.21 | $613,261.14 . $855.32
4/30/2015 interestpaid | ]  $83.86  $613,345.00 | $939.18
5/28/2015 taxes received ' $13,421.30 || $626,766.30 | $939.18
5/31/2015 linterest paid T $0.00 | $61.91  $626,828.21  $1,001.09
6/4/2015  taxes received  $12,617.43 | $639,445.64 $1,001.09
6/30/2015 |interestpaid $183.50 $639,629.14 |  $1,184.59 |
7/31/2015 |interest paid I $59.76 = $639,688.90 @ $1,244.35
8/26/2015  taxes received  $13,681.96 | $653,370.86 $1,244.35
8/31/2015 | interest paid e $100.07  $653,470.93 $1,344.42
9/30/2015  taxesreceived  $12,854.26 - $666,325.19 | $1,344.42
9/30/2015 interest paid [l $0.00 $24.97 $666,350.16 = $1,369.39
- o ~ $666,350.16 = $1,369.39




2015-2016 TORT INVESTMENT

Date ~ Description ~ |Investments Investments Interest Investment Interest Year
i ~__ Purchased |Returned ~Paid ‘Balance to Date )
7/1/2014  BALANCE FORWARD @ ‘ $41,011.67
7/31/2015  interest paid - B $0.00  $4.55 = $41,016.22 $4.55
8/28/2014 'taxes received $8,063.81 | 1 | $49,080.03 $4.55
8/31/2014 interest paid | | 81272 $49,092.75 $17.27
9/2/2014  investments returned B $58,000.00 ($8,907.25) $17.27
9/8/2014  taxesreceived | $8,947.92 B ‘,,V,, $40.67 | $17.27
9/30/2014 interest paid | $1.87 $42.54 | $19.14
11/7/2014  taxes received  $3,617.36 | | $3,659.90 | $19.14
11/7/2014 interest on taxes $1 02 B | g $3,660.92 . $19.14
12/31/2014 interest paid B . $1.37 | $3,662.29 $20.51
1/31/2015  interest paid | - $0.17 | $3,662.46 $20.68
2/28/2015 interest paid ] _ $1.15 . $3,663.61 $21.83
3/31/2015 interest paid | B ] ] $0.69  $3,664.30 $22.52
4/30/2015 interest paid B : ~ $0.50 $3,664.80 $23.02
5/28/2015  taxes received $10,262.81 | . $13,927.61 $23.02
5/31/2015 interest paid $0.37 | $13,927.98  $23.39
6/4/2015  taxes received ~ $9,648.10 | $23,576.08 $23.39
6/30/2015 interest paid $4.08  $23,580.16 $27.47
7/31/2015 interest paid | ] $1.33 | $23,581.49 $28.80
8/26/2015  taxesreceived  $10,462.12 . $34,043.61 $28.80
8/31/2015 interest paid R $2.22 $34,045.83 $31.02
~ taxesreceived = $9,829.20 ) $43,875.03 $31.02
) mterest pald 7;”7 7:7* ' ) ;ﬁ : $1.3b i $43,876.33 $32.32




|

|
Date  Description _Investments Investments Interest Investment  Interest Year
T 'Purchased |Returned Paid Balance .to Date
7/1/2014  BALANCE FORWARD ‘ $221,410.82 |
7/31/2014 interest paid $0.00 $0.00 | $24.55 $221,435.37 $24.55
8/28/2014  taxes received $16,828.81 $238,264.18 $24.55
8/31/2014  interest paid $68.65  $238,332.83 $93.20
9/8/2014 taxes received . $18,673.91 $257,006.74 | $93.20
9/30/2014 |interest paid $9.06 | $257,015.80 $102.26
10/31/2014 interest paid $5.03 $257,020.83 $107.29
11/7/2014  |taxes received | $7,549.24 $264,570.07 $107.29
11/7/2014  interest on taxes | $2.12 | $264,572.19 $107.29
11/30/2014 linterest pad ] B ) $5.20 | $264,577.39 $112.49
12/31/2014 interest paid $98.92 $264,676.31 $211.41
1/31/2015 interest paid T $12.50 $264,688.81 $223.91
2/28/2015 interestpad | 7 . $82.96 $264,771.77 $306.87 |
3/31/2015 interest paid | i | $49.75 $264,821.52 $356.62
4/30/2015 interest paid O ] | $36.22 $264,857.74 $392.84
5/28/2015  taxes received $208.42 j $265,066.16 $392.84 |
5/31/2015 interest paid $26.73 $265,092.89 $419.57 |
6/4/2015  taxes received $195.92 $265,288.81 $419.57 |
6/30/2015 interest paid - ; $77.60 $265,366.41 $497.17 |
7/31/2015  interest paid | $25.27 $265,391.68 $522.44 |
8/26/2015 taxes received ~ $212.45 $265,604.13 | $522.44
8/31/2015 interest paid ) $42.32 $265,646.45 $564.76
9/30/2015 taxes received $199.60 v  $265,846.05 | $564.76
9/30/2015 ,mteresfﬁéid _ | $10.15 $265,856.20 $574.91 |




